LoOoNoULRWNE

Willem BAKELANTS

Omega

Omloop : M JUNIOR

Afstand : 3350m

Tijd : 0:13:51 (4'08"/km)
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ASOM 2022 - SAT Sprint 1
Antwerp Linkeroever 2.4.2022
Antwerp Orienteers

4/15 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Antoine MATTART 0:13:12
2. Liam THIELS 0:13:15
3. Jorn KENNIS 0:13:44

5'13"/km
5'03"/km
6'35"/km
3'28"/km
6'54"/km
7'05"/km
527"/km
6'31"/km
4'25"/km
5'20"/km
3'54"/km
4'40"/km
4'27"/km
4'13"/km
5'58"/km
5'07"/km
5'36"/km
4'51"/km
4'13"/km
8'11"/km
5'44"[km
4'31"/km
4'55"/km
6'07"/km
5'04"/km
9'21"/km
2'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3966
https://www.helga-o.com

